

---

## Pachet materiale

I.D.: 75440094

---

Data publicarii	17.11.22	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 329,41 RON - 329,41 RON

---

Descriere: Bison contact adeziv(650ml) \* (442003) Buc 3.000 31.09 93.27 19% 17.72 Surub + saiba +piulita-Blister Buc 15.000 3.28 49.20 19% 9.35 CONTACT ADH. - BISON KIT D.BOX (50ml) Buc 3.000 7.14 21.42 19% 4.07 Adeziv MOMENT wood D3 waterproof(750g) Buc 3.000 31.93 95.79 19% 18.20 Abr.sup.tex. JFlex P 80(min.50m) 115 mm(JFL13621) \* K11 ml 15.000 3.36 50.40 19% 9.58 Lame cutter 18mm OLFA negre LBB-10 Buc 1.000

---